Individual Best Times (Masters)

Thomas Currie - (2258) - Dorking Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

30.00
1:00.35
36.76
1:11.37

1:09.98

FINA Pts

303
410
217
310
349

Swim
Date

18/08/21
25/06/16
18/08/21
25/06/16
25/06/16

Meet

Dorking
Surrey County Masters Championships
Dorking
Surrey County Masters Championships

Surrey County Masters Championships

Venue

Dorking
Guildford
Dorking
Guildford
Guildford
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Licence Level

LEX3836 0
MAS617 0
LEX3836 0
MAS617 0
MAS617 0
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