Individual Best Times (Masters)

Thomas Currie - (2258) - Dorking Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	30.00	303	18/08/21	Dorking	Dorking	LEX3836	0
100 Freestyle	1:00.35	410	25/06/16	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS617	0
50 Backstroke	36.76	217	18/08/21	Dorking	Dorking	LEX3836	0
100 Backstroke	1:11.37	310	25/06/16	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS617	0
100 Individual Medley	1:09.98	349	25/06/16	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS617	0